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198407230001
54760

07/23/1984
12:00:00

HIGGINS
TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

INTERNATL
HARVESTER
CREDI

9 639

198408270001
81730

08/27/1984
12:00:00

HIGGINS
TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

INTERNATL
HARVESTER
CREDI

9 916

198511120002
48440

11/12/1985
12:00:00

HIGGINS
TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

J.I. CASE
CREDIT CORP

13 63

198403070000
45890

03/07/1984
12:00:00

HIGGINS
TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

INTERNATION
AL
HARVESTER
C

8 604

198406140001
24350

06/14/1984
12:00:00

HIGGINS
TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

INTERNATL
HARVESTER
CREDI

9 374

198407060001
39400

07/06/1984
12:00:00

HIGGINS
TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

INTERNATL
HARVESTER
CREDI

9 534

198409200001
99100

09/20/1984
12:00:00

HIGGINS
TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

INTERNATION
AL
HARVESTER

10 114


