Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= HIGGINS TRUCK & EQUIPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198407230001 54760	07/23/1984 12:00:00	HIGGINS TRUCK & EQUIPMENT	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	INTERNATL HARVESTER CREDI	9	639				
198408270001 81730	08/27/1984 12:00:00	HIGGINS TRUCK & EQUIPMENT	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	INTERNATL HARVESTER CREDI	9	916				
198511120002 48440	11/12/1985 12:00:00	HIGGINS TRUCK & EQUIPMENT	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	J.I. CASE CREDIT CORP	13	63				
198403070000 45890	03/07/1984 12:00:00	HIGGINS TRUCK & EQUIPMENT	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	INTERNATION AL HARVESTER C	8	604				
198406140001 24350	06/14/1984 12:00:00	HIGGINS TRUCK & EQUIPMENT	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	INTERNATL HARVESTER CREDI	9	374				
198407060001 39400	07/06/1984 12:00:00	HIGGINS TRUCK & EQUIPMENT	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	INTERNATL HARVESTER CREDI	9	534				
198409200001 99100	09/20/1984 12:00:00	HIGGINS TRUCK & EQUIPMENT	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	INTERNATION AL HARVESTER	10	114				